
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

6492 Revere Pass

Deforest, WI 53532-9720

6492 Revere Pass

DeForest, WI 53532

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

5821 Femrite Dr

Madison, WI 53718-6836

2514 E Willow St

Signal Hill, CA 90755-6318

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

17134 State Hwy 80

Richland Center, WI 53581

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

trenton@dantoncs.comDanton Construction Services, 
LLC (608) 293-4378

Brent 
Pertzborn

workplans@mge.com (608) 252-7099

brent@efficienttomorrow.comEnergy Efficient Solutions, 
LLC (608) 205-9011

cg@howd.comHow Digital

Trish Lowry

Trenton Smith

Ken Nine

Work PlansMadison Gas and Electric

Elite Textile Trading LLC

Davina 
Jacobs

Data 
Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

(518) 495-7156

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

LUMEN Technologies

(608) 781-1819

relocations@lumen.com

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us

(608) 475-0398KVA-Electric Inc. Shane 
Bennett

Cate Goeddel

shane@kva-electric.com

Harlan Ward harlan@dantoncs.comDanton Commercial Services (608) 279-1284

(323) 300-8692

Contract 9322

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(800) 871-9244Renoy 
Thomas

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336
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Contract 9322

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713-3251

2861 Index Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53713-3116

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

Chicago

Chicago, IL 60007

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2829 Perry Street Suite 205

Madison, WI 53713

4430 Helgesen Dr

Madison, WI 53718

4505 E Broadway Rd

Phoenix, AZ 85040-8827

13201 W Silver Spring Rd

Butler, WI 53007-1026

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

wilsurge@wilsurge.comWIL-Surge Electric (262) 781-9210
127

Tyler Lowe

QTO 
Solutions

bparpart@upands.com

timk@theelectricianinc.com (608) 279-5247

Brett ParpartUniversal Power & Systems, 
Inc. (608) 226-8600

Onvia (206) 373-9500

info@qtosol.com

vdelatorre@wattlogic.comWattLogic (480) 535-1494

bidding@mononapfp.com (608) 273-4556

Victor De La 
Torre

The Electrician Inc Tim Karlen

Source 
Management

Bidder BidderMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc.

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

Josh Wahl

Eric Johnson

jwahl@nicklesec.comNickles Electric Construction (608) 438-7150

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

QTO Solutions (312) 544-0023
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